Radiogram No. 2771u
CREW OFF DUTY

TIME

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:10-06:40

06:40-07:30

06:40-07:30

08:55-09:55
09:55-10:10
09:55-11:25
10:00-11:00
10:10-10:40
10:30-11:30
11:00-12:15
11:00-12:30
11:25-12:00
11:30-13:00
11:35-11:55
12:00-13:00

12:30-13:15

13:00-14:00

13:15-14:15

14:00-15:00

14:15-14:25
14:15-14:55

14:15-14:35

15:30-16:45
15:30-16:10
15:40-15:55
15:45-16:45
16:00-17:30

CREW
CDR, FE-3,
FE-5, FE-6

FE-4

FE-2

FE-2, FE-4,
FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR

FE-4
FE-5
FE-3
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-2
CDR, FE-4
FE-3
FE-6
FE-5
FE-3

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-2
FE-4

CDR

FE-2
FE-6
FE-3
FE-5
CDR
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Morning Inspection.

Reboot Laptop RSS1, RSS2

Morning Inspection.
Laptop RS2(1) Reboot

Post-sleep
BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST.
SMCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test (after breakfast)

ARED Exercise

Reading Big Picture Words JEDI about WPA2 Removal and Installation
ARED Exercise

VELO Exercise - Day 3

WPA2 Tools Pre-gather

T2 Exercise

Bb[-2 Exercise -Day 2

Video for Roskosmos TV Studio
EHS MCD Water Processing
ARED Exercise

ESA Weekly Crew Conference
T2 Exercise

ECON-M. Observations and Photography
LUNCH
LUNCH

DOUG Software Review

BRI Log Dump from RSS1
COX Maintenance

HAMOP-miniPCA. Photography of Clearance Between pan.111 and
Cowling

ARED Exercise

Remove depress hose for UPA operations
Private Special Conference

T2 Exercise

Bb[1-2 Exercise - Day 3



16:30-16:45
16:30-17:00
16:40-17:30
16:45-18:15
17:30-19:00

18:15-19:05

19:05-19:30
19:30-21:30

19:30-21:25
19:30-21:20
19:30-21:10
21:10-21:20
21:20-21:25

21:25-21:30

21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-6
FE-3
FE-4
FE-5
FE-4

CDR, FE-2,
FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-6
FE-5
FE-3
FE-3
FE-3, FE-5

FE-3, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4
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Private Family Conference

BCAT - Sample Installation and Photography
Evening Work Prep

ARED Exercise

Bb[l-2 Exercise - Day 2

Evening Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

USOS Window Shutter Close
REMINDER - PFE - Reading Reminder

BCAT Reminder

SLEEP
URAGAN Observations and Photography
Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site

1. SM Window No. 9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
5. Do not use ISS RS windows during the LCS experiment at 11:05 - 11:40
End of Radiogram



